
42nd Batch 
Pathology Revised Lecture Schedule  

 
10thTerm – 17/07/2023 to 27/09/2023         Wednesday 3-4pm and Thursday 1-2pm 

Venue – LT E                    Thursday 2-3pm  

 

Prof. CW – Prof Chandana Wickramaratne                                                    Dr. TGL – Dr Thusharie Liyanage 

Dr. TW – Dr Thilini Wijesiri                                                                                Dr. KBR – Dr Rojika Kariyawasam  

Dr. IL – Dr I. L Wickramanayake                                                                        Dr. MB – Dr Madavi Baduraliyage 

 

  

 

Head of Department of Pathology      

Date: 17.08.2023                                                     

Date Time Topic Lecturer 

19.07.2023 Wed 3-4pm Glomerular Diseases 1 Dr.TGL 

20.07.2023 Thu 1-2pm Glomerular Diseases 2 Dr.TGL 

2-3pm Glomerular diseases cont.  

26.07.2023 Wed 3-4pm Glomerular Disease 3 Dr.TGL 

27.07.2023 Thu 1-2pm Tubulointerstitial Diseases 1 Dr. TGL 

2-3pm Tubulointerstitial Diseases 2 Dr. TGL 

02.08.2023 Wed 3-4pm Renal Vascular Disorders  Dr.MB 

03.08.2023 Thu 1-2pm Breast Pathology I  Dr. TW  

2-3pm Breast Pathology II  Dr. TW 

09.08.2023 Wed 3-4pm Renal cystic diseases Dr.KBR 

10.08.2023 Thu 1-2pm Tumours of the Renal System Dr.KBR 

2-3pm Pathological basis of CKD Dr.IL 

16.08.2023 Wed 3-4pm FMAS 2023/Academic Holiday  

17.08.2023 Thu 1-2pm Breast Pathology (Benign & Malignant Tumors) 
Practical 

All 
2-3pm 

23.08.2023 Wed 3-4pm Female Genital Tract II Dr.TGL 

24.08.2023 Thu 1-3pm Disorders of Bone I & II Dr. KBR 

30.08.2023 Wed 3-4pm Public Holiday  

31.08.2023 Thu 1-2pm 
Breast Pathology Tutorial All 

2-3pm 

06.09.2023 Wed 3-4pm Male Genital Tract I Dr.TGL 

07.09.2023 Thu 1-2pm 
CKD CIL All 

2-3pm 

13.09.2023 Wed 3-4pm Male Genital Tract II Dr.TGL 

14.09.2023 Thu 1-2pm Chemical Pathology Practical (Renal) – CKD 
Module 

Dr. MB 
2-3pm 

20.09.2023 Wed 3-4pm   

21.09.2023 Thu 1-2pm   

2-3pm   

27.09.2023 Wed 3-4pm   

28.09.2023 Thu 1-3pm Public Holiday  



42nd Batch 

Pathology Revised Practical Schedule 

10th Term: 17.07.2023 – 27.09.2023  

Venue: To be decided                                                                                         Monday 1 – 3 pm                                                                                                                         

Date Time Practical Lecturer 

17.07.2023 1 – 2 pm 

Haematology-Leukaemias Prof. CW 2 – 3 pm 

4– 5 pm 

24.07.2023 1 – 2 pm 
Thyroid Pathology I and II 
(Lecture) 

Dr. IL 2 – 3 pm 

4 - 5 pm 

31.07.2023 1 – 2 pm 
 
- 

 
- 

2 – 3 pm 

4 – 5 pm 

07.08.2023 1 – 2 pm 

Thyroid (MNG and Tumours) Dr. IL 2 – 3 pm 

4– 5 pm 

14.08.2023 1 – 2 pm 

Haematology-Haemostasis Prof. CW 2 – 3 pm 
4 – 5 pm 

21.08.2023 1 – 2 pm 

Female Genital Tract I Lecture Dr. TGL 2 – 3 pm 
4 – 5 pm 

28.08.2023 1 – 2 pm 

Haematology- Transfusion Prof. CW 2 – 3 pm 
4 – 5 pm 

04.09.2023 1 – 2 pm 

CKD CIL/ Student presentations All 2 – 3 pm 
4 - 5pm 

11.09.2023 1 – 2 pm 
CKD CIL/ Gross Specimens  

(Macroscopy) 
All 2 – 3 pm 

4 – 5 pm 

18.09.2023 1 – 2 pm 
Renal (Pyelonephritis and 

Tumors)- Microscopy 
Dr. IL 2 – 3 pm 

4– 5 pm 

25.09.2023 1 – 2 pm 

Renal Tutorial All 2 – 3 pm 

4– 5 pm 

Prof. CW – Prof Chandana Wickramaratne 
Dr TW – Dr Thilini Wijesiri 
Dr IL – Dr I. L Wickramanayake 

Dr. TGL – Dr Thusharie Liyanage 
Dr KBR – Dr Rojika Kariyawasam 
Dr MB – Dr Madavi Baduraliyage

 

Head of Department of Pathology 

17.08.2023 



 


